INTAKES &
TERM DATES

2024

Start Date End Date COE Start Date COE End Date COE End Date
(Academic Term) (Academic Term) (Based on 26 weeks) (Based on 52 weeks)

Intake 1 - 2024 8" Jan 2024 28"Jan 2024 15t Jan 2024 30 Jun 2024 29" Dec 2024
Intake 2 - 2024 12" Feb 2024 24t Mar 2024 12 Feb 2024 28" Jul 2024 9" Feb 2025
Intake 3 - 2024 25"Mar 2024 21t Apr 2024 25" Mar 2024 22" Sep 2024 23" Mar 2025
Intake 4 - 2024 6™ May 2024 30" Jun 2024 6™ May 2024 27" Oct 2024 4™ May 2025
Intake 5 - 2024 15t Jul 2024 28" Jul 2024 15t Jul 2024 29 Dec 2024 29" Jun 2025
Intake 6 - 2024 29" Jul 2024 22" Sep 2024 29% Jul 2024 9 Feb 2025 27" Jul 2025
Intake 7 - 2024 23 Sep 2024 27" Oct 2024 234 Sep 2024 23 Mar 2025 21t Sep 2025
Intake 8 - 2024 28" Oct 2024 22" Dec 2024 28" Oct 2024 4 May 2025 26™ Oct 2025
*There may be variations in the term breaks. Please refer to your timetable, or contact ALTEC College.
e PUB ULIDA
A: B o
plid Da Da
New Year's Day 1-Jan Monday
Break 01 29% Jan 2024 11"Feb 2024 Australia Day Holiday 26-Jan Friday
Break 02 22 Apr 2024 5" May 2024 Labour Day 11-Mar Monday
Break 03 27" May 2024 9" Jun 2024 Good Friday 29-Mar Friday
Break 04 19" Aug 2024 1% Sep 2024 Day following Good Friday 30-Mar Saturday
Break 05 18" Nov 2024 1* Dec 2024 Easter Sunday 31-Mar Sunday
Break 06 23° Dec 2024 5" Jan 2025 Easter Monday 1-Apr Monday
Anzac Day 25-Apr Thursday
King's Birthday 10-Jun Monday
AFL Grand Final 27-Sep Friday
Melbourne Cup Day 5-Nov Tuesday
Christmas Day 25-Dec Wednesday
Boxing Day Holiday 26-Dec Thursday






